

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 10.101311, 10.108411, etc.**
 Location Various Primary Roads and Secondary Roads
 Type of Work Tree Removal & Brush Cutting on an "As Needed" Basis
 Contract No. MJ00038
 County: Cabarrus & Stanly

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Xtreme Solutions LLC		Baxley Construction Co. Inc.		HRF Enterprises LLC		Little J's Enterprises LLC		Russell Enterprises LLC		Floyd's Tree Experts, Inc	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000910000-N	SP	STUMP GRINDER	8.0	HR			\$150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$100.00	\$ 800.00	\$285.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$150.00	\$ 1,200.00
2	0000910000-N	SP	TREE SERVICE OPTION #1	200.0	HR			\$150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$365.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$249.00	\$ 49,800.00	\$380.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 70,000.00
3	0000910000-N	SP	TREE SERVICE OPTION #2	200.0	HR			\$300.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$410.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$249.00	\$ 49,800.00	\$420.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$450.00	\$ 90,000.00
4	0000910000-N	SP	SKID STEER WITH ATTACHMENTS	40.0	HR			\$500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$235.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 7,000.00
5	0000915000-N	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	2.0	EA			\$1,552.50	\$ 3,105.00	\$1.00	\$ 2.00	\$1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	20.0	DAY			\$1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
7	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	20.0	EA			\$62.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
8	4605000000-N	SP	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	40.0	HR			\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$275.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$275.00	\$ 11,000.00

BID TOTALS

\$239,200.00

\$	155,555.00	\$	218,002.00	\$	224,880.00	\$	240,400.00	\$	249,400.00	\$	264,200.00
-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------	-----------	-------------------

DocuSigned by:

Jared S Mathis
 8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...